LACROSSE

Berkeley Boys – Jerem Struthers at jerem.stothers@gmail.com
Daniel Watson at dan@berkeleylacrosse.org
Berkeley Girls – Michaela Guerrera at michaelaguerrera@gmail.com
Moreau Boys – John Wallace at jwallace@moreaucatholic.org
Moreau Girls – Kaitlin Wallace at kwallace@moreaucatholic.org
Newark Girls – Zyra Maine Pineda at zyramaine@gmail.com
O’Dowd Boys – Joe Raboniwitz at joe.rabinowitz@gmail.com
O’Dowd Girls – Brian Cushing at bcushing@bishopodowd.org
Piedmont Boys – Ryan Horn at dr.horn@berkeleyperioimplants.com
Piedmont Girls – Carlton Chan at cdc.gobears@gmail.com
Washington Boys – Bryce Harrison at bharrison@ fusd.k12.ca.us
Washington Girls – Jessica Schultz at jschultz@fusd.k12.ca.us

MVAL AD’s
rkahoalii@newarkunified.org,
rquezada@fusdk12.net
tabdenour@moreaucatholic.org

BOYS
joe.rabinowitz@gmail.com
dan@berkeleylacrosse.org
jwallace@moreaucatholic.org
dr.horn@berkeleyperioimplants.com
bharrison@ fusd.k12.ca.
jerem.stothers@gmail.com

GIRLS
michaelaguerrera@gmail.com
cdc.gobears@gmail.com,
zyramaine@gmail.com,
bcushing@bishopodowd.org
piedmontlacrosse94611@gmail.com,
jschultz@fusd.k12.ca.us


OFFICIALS
John Nardi at rubiconref@comcast.net
Michael Forzano at president@nclra.us
 
